Results

f

Home RESES Route Rules Prizes Register Accommodation Sponsors Contact

2010 Oban Sea Kayak Race results

The results from the 2010 Race are shown below. Medal winners in each category are listed, plus there's a full list of the times for all

participants. And perhaps the most important result: preliminary figures suggest that the Race has raised more than £1000 for Oban's
lifeboat. Great news!

Men's Open Single Sea Kayak

JOHN WILLACY

1ST ANGLESEY 1:55:41
S (WINNER OF THE CHAMPIONS TROPHY) GLES %

2ND JONATHAN WARWICK OBAN 2:12:00

3RD BRUCE MACGREGOR OBAN 2:16:12

Ladies Open Single Sea Kayak

1ST PASCALE EICHENMULLER LLANFAIRPOILL 2:33:25
2ND ANNETTE MORRIS COCKERMOUTH 2:50:40
3RD GILL BARNSLEY OBAN 2:56:55
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Results

Men's Senior Single Sea Kayak
1ST

2ND

3RD

Ladies Senior Single Sea Kayak
1ST

2ND

3RD

JOHN BUNYAN

KENNETH BRYCE

JONATHAN HUTT

SUSAN SMITH

GLYNIS PRETSWELL

RUTH CLARK

Running list in full

POS.

10

11

12

13

NAME

JOHN WILLACY
Race number 46

JONATHAN WARWICK
Race number 31

JOHN BUNYAN (Senior)
Race number 11

BRUCE MACGREGOR
Race number 6

KENNETH BRYCE (Senior)
Race number 25

JONATHAN HUTT
Race number 35

GLEN PARRY
Race number 23

PETER BRYSON (Senior)
Race number 13

DUNCAN GRAY
Race number 42

TONY HAMMOCK (Senior)
Race number 3

BARRY BRAMLEY (Senior)
Race number 36

RODNEY COLLINS (Senior)
Race number 24

ALLAN WELSH
Race number 14

BOAT/PADDLE

Rockpool Taran-
rudder/Wing Paddle

XP18 Point 65-rudder/
Kendal Nordcapp

Epic 18X-rudder /Brasca
V111 wing

ND Explorer S/Werner

Nordcapp HR/Lendal wing
paddle

Nordcapp Jubilee/Wing
Paddle

Epic Endurance 18-
rudder/Knysna Wing

Saorsa/Lendal

Whisky 16/0pen Ocean
Paddle

Northshore Calypso/
Werner lkelos

ND Explorer HV/ Lendal
Nordkapp

Rockpool Alaw Bach/
Lendal Nordcapp

Nordcapp Carbon LV/
Werner
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CHESHIRE

ARGYLL

CASTLECARY

HELENSBURGH

OBAN

HELENSBURGH

LOCATION

ANGLESEY

OBAN

CHESHIRE

OBAN

ARGYLL

CASTLECARY

LANCASHIRE

PRESTWICK

KILMACOLM

CONNEL

TAYNUILT

PRESTWICK

GLASGOW

2:13:56

2:17:58

2:19:27

2:40:56

2:44:46

2:46:14

TIME

1:55:41

2:12:00

2:13:56

2:16:12

2:17:58

2:19:27

2:19:45

2:22:24

2:24:37

2:25:12

2:26:23

2:27:29

2:29:09
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MARTIN HADLINGTON (Senior) Race Kirkton C Trek/ Lettman

14 number 33 Paddle

ISLE OF SEIL 2:30:43

TOM WILDIN
15 © G ND Explorer S/ NORTH CONNEL 2:31:41
Race number 16

PASCALE EICHENMULLER
16 Rockpool Taran-rudder/ LLANFAIRPOILL 2:33:25
Race number 47

JONATHAN HANSON
17 Nordcapp LV-rudder/ Epic  STIRLING 2:33:36
Race number 53

AROL COLLIS/ LIZ SWAN
CAROL COLLIS/ S Valley Aleut-rudder /Lendal

18 DOUBLE KAYAK Kinetic tour blades ISLE OF SEIL 2:34:48
Race numbers 32/34

19 KEVIN MCINNES (Senior) P Capella/Werner DUNBEG 2:36:15
Race number 2
ALAN MCBURNEY i

20 cBU (Senior) P Avocet/Lendal Nordcapp  DUNFERMLINE 2:37:09
Race number 52

2 DAVIE MEDDES ND Romany / Greenland LISMORE ISLAND 2:38:40
Race number 22 paddle

29 ANDREW KEEN (Senior) P&H_Scorplo/LendaI Kenetic EAST KILBRIDE 2:39:20
Race number 9 Touring

23 SUSAN SMITH (Senior) Tiderace Explore-S/Werner HELENSBURGH 2-40'56
Race number 15 Cyprus

24 GLYNIS PRETSWELL (Senior) P Skerray/Werner Shuna- OBAN 2-44:46
Race number 12 Carbon

25 RUTH CLARK (Senior) Nordkapp LV/Werner Cypus HELENSBURGH 2-46-14
Race number 45 Paddle
ANNETTE MORRIS (Senior

26 (Senior) Rockpool/Lendel COCKERMOUTH 2:50:40
Race number 50
TOM FISHER

27 © S ND Romany/Lendel ARDFERN 2:52:33
Race number 51

28 PHIL CHEEK (Senior) FG V.alley Avocet/ Lendal MACCKLESFIELD 2:52:56
Race number 49 Touring

29 GUS BRYDON (Senior) ND Explorer S/Lendal OBAN 2:53:25
Race number 1

30 ANDREW FEELEY Dagger Exodus/ Adventure BURY 2:54:95
Race number 4 Tech Ergo

GILL BARNSLEY
31 Rockpool Taran/Werner OBAN 2:56:55
Race number 26

DON ATKINSON (Senior)

32
Race number 48

Peggy Rodden/Lendal RYTON 2:56:56

JOHN SIMPSON (Senior)

33 Race number 7

Prijon Kodiak/Prijon OBAN 2:58:03
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

WENDY BRAMLEY (Senior)
Race number 37

JAMES WALLIS
Race number 38

DAVID NICOL
Race number 8

BEN CARTER
Race number 40

CAROLINE CARTER
Race number 41

PETER HUSEMANN
Race number 44

CHRIS CARTER (Senior)
Race number 54

DAVID BRUCE
Race number 29

YUKO BLAIR-SMITH
Race number 21

ANDREW BLAIR-SMITH
Race number 20

GILLIAN FAIRCLOUGH
Race number 30

FRAN MCCLOSKEY
Race number 17

LUCY HEYCOCK
Race number 28

FEDOR BUNGE (Senior)
Race number 39

CHRISTINE ROBERTSON (Senior)

Race number 43

HELEN WILSON
Race number 18

L1Z PARKS (Senior)
Race number 19

ND Explorer LV LV/Carbon
Greenland

Sea King/Lendal Kinetic
Touring

Pintail/Greenland Paddle

P Pyrana Orca 14/Lendal
Nordkapp

P Pyrana Orca 14/Lendal
Nordkapp

Carolina/Werner

N/7A

ND Explorer S/Werner

Tiderace Xplore

Tiderace Xplore

ND Explorer LV/ Lendal

ND P Romany Explorer

Pyrana Orca-rudder/ Lendal

Pyrana Orca/Lendal

ND Pilgrim/

ND P Romany/Lendal
Kinetic Tour blade

ND P Romany/Lendal

COLIN MCWILLIAMS- FUN GROUP LEADER

ADAM RICHARDS- FUN GROUP LEADER
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TAYNUILT

DUMBARTON

ISLE OF SEIL

TEAM BONAWE

TEAM BONAWE

TEAM BONAWE

OBAN FUN GROUP

OBAN FUN GROUP

OBAN FUN GROUP

OBAN FUN GROUP

OBAN FUN GROUP

OBAN FUN GROUP

OBAN FUN GROUP

OBAN FUN GROUP

OBAN FUN GROUP

OBAN FUN GROUP

OBAN FUN GROUP

2:59:00

3:11:40

3:17:15

3:33:05

3:37:02

3:37:02

4:01:00

4:02:05

4:03:10

4:03:11

4:03:50

4:04:20

4:04:40

4:04:52

4:05:07

4:07:05

4:09:02
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With thanks to our sponsors...

ONE STOP SEA KAYAK SHOP
Argyll Street, Oban waterstones.com George Strest, Oban
—_— —a
i ™ All proceeds from Oban Sea Kayak Race are in support of Oban Lifeboat.
—e
(c) 2011 Oban Sea Kayak Race Site designed and donated by Sea Pebble Ltd
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